
 

OSLER COLLEGE     
Dean Alyson McGregor, MD alyson.mcgregor@prismahealth.org 

Success Coach  
Theresa Baultrippe, 
MA tbaultrippe@greenvillemed.sc.edu 

Career Counselors  Meenu Jindal, MD Meenu.Jindal@prismahealth.org  

  Sarah Payne-Poff, MD Sarah.Payne-Poff2@prismahealth.org  

College Community 
Mentors Cami Pfennig, MD Cami.Pfennig@prismahealth.org  

  Paul Miller, MD Paul.Miller@prismahealth.org  

Resident Mentors     
  Bill Sessions william.sessions2@prismahealth.org 
  Steve Crawford Stephen.Crawford@PrismaHealth.org 
*alum Kelly Gross Kelly.Gross3@PrismaHealth.org 
*alum Sam Shelhoss Samantha.Shelhoss2@PrismaHealth.org 
      
Librarian     
Class of 2021 Joye Edmonds joye.edmonds@prismahealth.org 

Class of 2022 Loretta Westcott loretta.westcott@prismahealth.org 

Class of 2023 Fay Towell fay.towell@prismahealth.org 

Class of 2024 Bethany Wiley bethany.wiley@prismahealth.org 

      
Faculty/Staff Members  Gail Hardaway ghardaway@greenvillemed.sc.edu  

  Lucy Conaway lconaway@greenvillemed.sc.edu 

      
Student Leadership     
Class of 2022 Kaitlyn Muscarella muscarek@email.sc.edu 

  Fernando Gonzalez fug@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2023 Chase Rathfoot rathfoot@email.sc.edu 

  Joey Licaj jlicaj@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2024 Morgan Ashby  mashby@email.sc.edu 

  Harrison Lapin hlapin@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2025     


